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Session 3

SUN 18 SEP 2022  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 13  (45-48kgkg) SONIA DEVI SORAISAM 3 MAN3

EMKA BASUMATARI 5 ASM5

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFER DENIAL NAG

WB

ARU

CHT

RAJ

TEMSUNARO

SARFRAJ ALI

BOLO MALA

SWETA SHARMA

CHANDRIKA RAJE

30:25

30:25

30:24

30:24

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 14  (45-48kgkg) YUMNAM VENIKA CHANU 4 MAN4

TAGRU APER 1 ARU1 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABONITA ASM

MEG

DEL

SIK

CHT

KABITA CHANGMAI

MERCIA DHOLING

AKASH VISWAS

PRITAM SHILAL

C M THAKUR

29:28

27:30

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 15  (45-48kgkg) SANJINA SIDASOW 3 ARU3

SALAM HENELA DEVI 2 MAN2 BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIPUL BORO WB

ASM

CHT

DEL

NAG

SUCTAN TABREZALAM

DHRUBAJYOTI BHUYAN

SWETA SHARMA

PARDEEP YADAV

TEMSUNARO

18:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

4 16  (45-48kgkg) RUPALI BASUMATARI 1 ASM1

BHUPALI PEGU ASM3

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM RWNTHUGRI BORO ASM

ASM

AP

ASM

ASM

WAZIR WIN QUTUB

TOFIQUER RAHMAN

HIBJUR RAHMEAN

BIKRAM LAMA

BINOY THAPA

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 1 / 1


