



Session Results

Session 3

SUN 18 SEP 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	13	(45-48kgkg)		RED BLUE	SONIA DEVI SORAISAM 3 EMKA BASUMATARI 5		MAN3 ASM5	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	JENIFER DENIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WB ARU CHT	TEMSUNARO SARFRAJ ALI BOLO MALA SWETA SHARMA CHANDRIKA RAJE			30:25 30:25 30:24 30:24 30:27
2	14	(45-48kgkg)		RED BLUE	YUMNAM VENIKA CHANU 4 TAGRU APER 1		MAN4 ARU1	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ASM	NABONITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MEG DEL SIK	KABITA CHANGMA MERCIA DHOLING AKASH VISWAS PRITAM SHILAL C M THAKUR	I		29:28 27:30 30:27 27:30 28:29
3	15	(45-48kgkg)		RED BLUE	SANJINA SIDASOW 3 SALAM HENELA DEVI 2		ARU3 MAN2	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	ASM	BIPUL BORO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM CHT DEL	SUCTAN TABREZA DHRUBAJYOTI BHI SWETA SHARMA PARDEEP YADAV TEMSUNARO			18:20 18:20 18:20 17:20 17:20
4	16	(45-48kgkg)		RED BLUE	RUPALI BASUMATARI 1 BHUPALI PEGU		ASM1 ASM3	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	RWNTHUGRI BORO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AP ASM	WAZIR WIN QUTUE TOFIQUER RAHMA HIBJUR RAHMEAN BIKRAM LAMA BINOY THAPA	N		

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 1.0

Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points